Air transport Movements 1986 - 1995 (in thousands)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
METRO LONDON HELIPORT
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BEMBRIDGE

BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HAWARDEN

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLE OF MAN

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
ISLES OF SCILLY (TRESCO)
KENT INTERNATIONAL
KIRKWALL

LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL

1986

158
294

28
12
16

507

69

11
33

NN N

1987

174
308

33
12
20

548

67

13
34

52

11

0

N

1988

183
330

36
13
24

593

70

16
35

1989

191
347
11
38
14
26

627

1990

189
368
13
40
11
24

646

84

18
38

1991

163
362
10
28
36

605

11
19

21

1992

175
388
10
23

44

645

1993

175
396
11
20

48

652

1994

179
409
17
15
54

674

74

32
29

1995

190
419
18
19

63

709

Table 4.2

Percentage
change on
past year
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Air transport Movements 1986 - 1995 (in thousands)

Other UK Airports (Continued)

LYDD
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NORWICH
PENZANCE HELIPORT
PLYMOUTH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
SWANSEA
TIREE

WICK

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Channel Islands Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
JERSEY

Total Channel Islands Airports

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Biggin Hill began reporting June 1993

(c) No data available for Southend for December 1993
(d) Barra began reporting in April 1994

1986

607

1117

40
57

106

1987

95
21
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634

1185

44
65

118

1988

111
20
11
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16

18

677

1273

10
45
59

114

1989

738

1368

12
48
58

118

1990

122
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18

24

767

1416

12
47
56

115

1991

124
29

w o g ©

759

1365

39
47

95

1992

131
32
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21
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1444
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1993

135

N O~ o

[N

21

21

824

1477

40
50

98

1994

143
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805

1480

39
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Table 4.2 (Continued)

Percentage

change on

1995 past year
146 2
35 -2
10 60

4 3

6 9

6 139

1 -12

22 -

3 2

23 9

4 24
836 4
1547 4
9 2

40 3
48 2
96 2
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